
This chart made up of thousands of  benchmark results and is updated daily with new graphics card benchmarks. The

mid to high range chart typically contains video cards that are a couple of years old and includes ATI cards (such as older ATI Radeon

models), nVidia cards (such as older nVidia GeForce and Quadro models) and better performing Integrated Display Adapters from

Intel, Asus and other manufacturers.

G3D Mark Price Performance

PassMark - G3D Mark
High Mid Range Videocards

Videocard Benchmarks
Over 1,000,000 Video Cards Benchmarked

PerformanceTest

FirePro W4100 149.86*

Radeon HD 7870M NA

Ryzen 5 2500U with Radeon Vega NA

Intel UHD 630 NA

Quadro 4000 900.99

Radeon HD 6670 + 7660D Dual NA

Radeon HD 7660D + HD 6670 Dual NA

Radeon R9 M365X NA

Radeon Vega 8 Mobile NA

GeForce MX110 NA

Radeon Ryzen 3 4300U with NA

Intel Iris Pro Graphics 6200 NA

GeForce GTX 660M 78.99*

GeForce GTX 275 119.99*

Radeon Vega 10 Mobile NA

Intel HD P530 NA

Radeon R7 M380 NA

Radeon R9 M270X NA

Radeon Ryzen 5 PRO 4400GE with NA

Radeon HD 8470D + HD 6670 Dual NA

FirePro V5800 54.99*

Radeon HD 7560D + 7670 Dual NA
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Intel Iris 550 NA

Radeon R7 M370 NA

Quadro K2100M 550.00*

Ryzen 3 4300U with Radeon Graphics NA

FirePro W5130M NA

Radeon HD 7560D + HD 7670 Dual NA

Radeon R7 PRO A12-8870 NA

Radeon 540 NA

Radeon 540X NA

Radeon HD 7850M NA

Radeon RX 640 NA

FirePro M40003 NA

Radeon HD 8670D + 6670 Dual NA

Radeon HD 5770 369.22*

GeForce GT 750M NA

Radeon HD 7560D + HD 7700 Dual NA

Radeon R9 M370X NA

FireStream 9270 NA

GeForce 930MX NA

GeForce GTX 560M NA

FirePro V5900 319.99*

Radeon 625 NA

Radeon HD 8670D + HD 7600 Dual NA

GeForce 845M NA

Intel Iris Plus 640 NA

FirePro M5950 NA

Radeon R7 PRO A8-8670E NA

Radeon HD 4870 129.99*

Radeon HD 4870 X2 NA

Radeon R7 M465 NA

Tesla M2070-Q NA

Radeon HD 8790M NA

TENSOR 1.0 Driver Intel HD 630 NA

Radeon R7 FX-9830P RADEON NA

GeForce GTX 760A NA

Radeon R7 A370 NA

Intel HD P630 NA

FirePro 3D V8750 1,230.99*

Radeon 630 NA

Radeon HD 8570D + HD 6670 Dual NA

Radeon HD 7560D + HD 7600 Dual NA

Radeon R9 255 344.16*

Radeon HD 7730 49.99*

GeForce GPU NA

GeForce GTS 450 79.99*

Quadro 2000 D NA
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Radeon HD 7660D + 6670 Dual NA

Quadro FX 5800 178.89*

Radeon R7 + R5 340 Dual NA

Radeon Vega 6 1,799.99*

Radeon R7 + R7 250 Dual NA

FirePro 3D V5800 369.99*

GeForce 930A NA

Intel Iris 540 NA

Radeon HD 6770 76.99*

Radeon HD 8670D + HD 6670 Dual NA

GeForce GTX 260 95.38*

Radeon HD 8790M / R9 M290X NA

FirePro 3D V8700 199.99*

GeForce GTX 295 159.99*

N16P-GX NA

Radeon HD 7660D + 7540D Dual NA

Quadro 4000M 91.01*

Quadro K620M NA

Firepro W4190M NA

Radeon HD 7750M NA

Radeon R7 +8G NA

Radeon R7 250 59.99*

Intel HD 630 NA

GeForce GT 650M NA

Radeon Ryzen 3 PRO 4450U with NA

GeForce GT 640 165.00*

FireStream 9250 NA

Barco MXRT 5400 NA

Radeon R7 430 96.04*

Intel Coffee Lake UHD NA

Radeon HD 5750 69.41*

Radeon R9 M280X NA

GeForce GTX 460M NA

GeForce 940A NA

GeForce GT 745A NA

Radeon HD 8850M / R9 M265X NA

Radeon R7 + R7 200 Dual NA

GeForce 840A NA

Radeon HD 4850 X2 NA

Radeon HD 7560D + 6670 Dual NA

Radeon R7 PRO A12-8870E NA

Radeon HD 8650G + 7700M Dual NA

RadeonT R5 430 NA

Radeon HD 7660D + 7500 Dual NA

Radeon 535 NA

Radeon R9 M275 699.99*
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Radeon Vega 3 Mobile NA

Quadro M500M NA

Radeon R7 A12-9800E RADEON 139.19*

GeForce 940M NA

Radeon R7 A10-9700E RADEON NA

Radeon HD 7660D + 6570 Dual NA

Quadro 2100M NA

Radeon R5 PRO A6-9500 2C+6G NA

GeForce GTX 850M - MODDED NA

Mobility Radeon HD 5870 NA

MIRRORV3 NA

GeForce GT 545 55.59*

Barco MXRT 5450 NA

GeForce 920MX NA

Radeon HD 8450G + 8600/8700M Dual NA

Radeon R7 PRO A12-9800 NA

FirePro V4900 144.99*

FirePro M4170 NA

Radeon R7 M350 NA

Radeon HD 7660D + 7670 Dual NA

Radeon HD 7520G + 7700M Dual NA

Firepro M4100 NA

Radeon HD 6750 49.99*

Radeon R5 340 NA

Intel UHD Graphics 620 NA

OPAL XT/GL NA

GeForce 840M NA

Radeon HD 7670A NA

GeForce GTX 850A NA

Radeon R7 PRO A8-9600 NA

Radeon R7 A12-9730P RADEON NA

Radeon R7 + R7 240 Dual NA

Radeon R7 Opteron X3421 NA

Radeon R7 A10-9700 RADEON NA

GeForce GTX 280 522.78*

Radeon HD 8570D + 6670 Dual NA

Quadro K2000M 144.04*

Radeon HD 8570D + HD 8570 Dual NA

Radeon HD 8600/8700M NA

Radeon HD7570 NA

Radeon R7 + R5 330 Dual NA

Quadro 3000M 69.99*

GeForce 930M NA

Radeon HD 8670D + R7 240 Dual NA

Radeon HD 6700M NA

NVS 810 624.99*
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Radeon R5 A6-9500E 2C+4G NA

Radeon HD 7690M XT NA

Radeon R7 M460 NA

Radeon HD 7690M NA

Radeon HD 7660G + HD 7500/7600 7500/7600
Dual

NA

Radeon HD 8570D + R7 200 Dual NA

Radeon HD 7660G + HD 7500M/7600M Dual NA

Radeon HD 7640G + HD 8750M Dual NA

FirePro M4150 NA

Intel HD 530 NA

Quadro 2000D 170.00*

Radeon HD 7560D + 7570 Dual NA

Radeon HD 8690M NA

Radeon HD 7560D + 7560D Dual NA

GeForce 830M NA

GeForce GT 745M NA

Radeon R5 A10-9630P 4C+6G NA

Radeon HD 8570 98.68*

Quadro FX 4800 138.98*

Radeon HD 8670D + 8570 Dual NA

Radeon E6760 239.99*

Radeon HD 8850M NA

Radeon R6 A10-9600P 4C+6G NA

Radeon HD 7660G N HD 7660G + HD 7700M
N HD 7700M D

NA

Radeon HD 6770M NA

Radeon R7 A10-7870K NA

Radeon HD 8570D + R7 240 Dual NA

Radeon R7 PRO A10-8770 NA

Radeon HD 5600/5700 NA

Radeon R7 A10 PRO-7850B NA

Radeon R6 Opteron X3418 NA

Radeon R7 A265 NA

Radeon HD 4850 42.62*

Radeon R7 A8-7500 NA

GeForce GT 645M NA

Radeon HD 8670D + R7 200 Dual NA

Radeon HD 8570 + HD 7660D Dual NA

Radeon R7 M260X NA

Quadro CX 149.95*

Radeon HD 6670/7670 NA

Radeon HD 7640G + 7690M Dual NA

Radeon R7 PRO A10-8850B NA

Radeon R7 A10-7850K NA

Radeon HD 7660D + R7 240 Dual NA

Radeon HD 6750M NA
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Radeon HD 7660G + 7730M Dual NA

Radeon HD 4770 NA

Radeon R7 240 + HD 8670D Dual NA

Radeon R5 A6-9500 RADEON R5, 8
COMPUTE CORES 2C+6G

NA

Radeon R9 M375 NA

Radeon. HD 7730M NA

Intel Iris Pro 6100 NA

Radeon R7 PRO A12-9800E NA

Intel HD Graphics 620 NA

Quadro 2000 99.99*

Radeon Vega 3 479.99*

GeForce 920A NA

Radeon R7 A8-7670K NA

Radeon R7 M445 744.00*

Radeon R7 240 + HD 8570D Dual NA

Radeon R5 430 819.00*

GRID M10-0Q NA

Radeon R7 A8-8650 NA

GRID K220Q NA

Radeon 530 NA

GRID M6-0B NA

Radeon R7 A12-9800 RADEON NA

Radeon 6750M NA

Radeon R7 M365X NA

Radeon HD 8550G + 7600M Dual NA

Radeon R9 M265X NA

Barco MXRT 7400 NA

Barco MXRT 2600 NA

GeForce GT 640M NA

Radeon R7 + R5 Dual NA

7900 MOD - Radeon HD 6550D NA

FirePro W2100 113.99*

Intel UHD 620 NA

Radeon R7 + R5 435 Dual A10-9700 RADEON NA

Radeon R7 M440 NA

Radeon HD 8650G + 7670M Dual NA

Radeon R7 A10-8750 NA

Radeon R7 PRO A12-8830B NA

Radeon HD 8750M NA

Radeon HD 7660G + HD 7730M Dual NA

GeForce GT 445M NA

LMIMIRR NA

Radeon R5 M435 NA

Radeon HD 4830 59.99*

Radeon R7 G NA
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Radeon 520 NA

Mobility Radeon HD 4850 NA

Intel HD 520 NA

Radeon 620 NA

Radeon R7 PRO A12-9800B NA

Intel UHD 617 NA

Radeon HD 8550G + HD 7600M Dual NA

Radeon HD 7670 NA

FirePro 3D V4800 159.99*

Radeon R5 A6-9500 2C+6G NA

Radeon R7 A8-7500 4C+6G NA

Radeon HD 8500M/8700M NA

Radeon R5 PRO A6-8570 2C+6G NA

Intel Iris 6100 NA

GeForce GT 730M NA

Radeon R5 435 NA

FireGL V8600 NA

Intel HD 6000 NA

Radeon HD 8470D + 6570 Dual NA

Radeon R7 240 69.99*

Radeon HD 8670D + R5 235 Dual NA

Radeon HD 6650A NA

Radeon HD 7560D + 6570 Dual NA

Radeon HD 7520G + HD 7500/7600 Dual NA

Radeon HD 8650G + 8600/8700M Dual NA

GeForce GT 635 66.94*

Radeon HD 7660G + 7600M Dual NA

Intel HD 5200 NA

Radeon R7 A10-7860K NA

GRID M60-0Q NA

3DP Edition NA

Radeon R7 PRO A10-9700 NA

Radeon HD 7640G N HD 7640G + HD 7600M
N HD 7600M D

NA

Quadro 2000M 46.56*

Radeon HD 3850 X2 NA

Radeon R7 FX-8800P NA

Radeon HD 7540D + 7500 Dual NA

Radeon HD 8650G + HD 7600M Dual NA

Radeon HD 8550G + HD 8750M Dual NA

Radeon R7 A10 Extreme Edition NA

Radeon HD 8670D + 7000 Dual NA

GRID K1 395.00*

Radeon R7 M260DX NA

Radeon HD 8550G + 8600/8700M Dual NA

GeForce GT 730 79.99
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Radeon HD 8650G N HD 8650G + HD
8600/8700M Dual

NA

Radeon R7 PRO A10-8770E NA

Radeon R8 M445DX NA

Radeon HD 5670 47.84*

GeForce GT 440 69.99*

GeForce GT 740M NA

Radeon HD 8650G + 8750M Dual NA

Quadro K600 34.99*

Radeon R7 PRO A6-9500 2C+6G NA

Radeon R7 A365 NA

Quadro FX 3800 98.99*

Radeon HD 8650G + HD 8750M Dual NA

GRID P40-4Q NA

Radeon HD 7640G + 7500M/7600M Dual NA

GeForce GT 340 52.99*

GeForce 730A NA

Radeon HD 7600M + 7600M Dual NA

Radeon HD 8650G N HD 8650G + HD 8570M
Dual

NA

Mobility Radeon HD 5000 NA

Radeon R7 A12-9720P RADEON 365.48*

Radeon R5 PRO A6-9500E 2C+4G NA

Quadro K420 188.32*

Intel UHD 615 NA

Radeon HD 4810 NA

Quadro K1000M 69.95*

GeForce 9800 GTX NA

GeForce 825M NA

Radeon R7 A10-7890K NA

Radeon HD 8650G + HD 8600/8700M Dual NA

Mobility Radeon HD 5850 NA

Intel Iris 5100 NA

NVS 510 315.28*

Radeon HD 6450 + 8470D Dual NA

Radeon R7 PRO A10-9700E 529.00*

Radeon HD 7660G + HD 7500/7600 Dual NA

Radeon R7 A10-7800 NA

Radeon HD 7660G + HD 8500M Dual NA

Radeon R7 PRO A10-9700B NA

Radeon HD 8650G + HD 8600M N HD 8600M
Dual

NA

Radeon HD 7660G + 7700M Dual NA

Radeon R7 A10 PRO-7800B NA

Intel HD 615 NA

Quadro 1100M NA

Radeon R7 M270 NA

Radeon HD 7640G + 7450M Dual NA
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Radeon HD 7660G + HD 7700M Dual NA

Radeon HD 6650M NA

Radeon M535DX NA

Radeon R8 M535DX NA

Radeon HD 7640G + 7650M Dual NA

Radeon HD 7660G + HD 8600/8700M Dual NA

Radeon R7 A8-9600 RADEON NA

Radeon HD 8670D + R5 330 Dual NA

Radeon HD 6800M NA

Radeon HD 7660G + 7610M Dual NA

Radeon R5 235 + HD 7560D Dual NA

Radeon HD 7660G + 7670M Dual NA

GeForce GT 730A NA

Radeon HD 8650G + 7600M Dual NA

Radeon R8 M365DX NA

GRID K160Q NA

Intel Poison Ivy NA

Radeon HD 7670M + 7670M Dual NA

Radeon R5 235 + HD 8570D Dual NA

Radeon R5 A10-9620P 4C+6G NA

GeForce 920M NA

Radeon HD 7550M/7650M NA

GRID K140Q NA

Radeon R7 A8-7600 NA

Quadro K610M 75.00*

GeForce 720A NA

Radeon R7 A12-9700P RADEON 435.92*

Radeon HD 7660G N HD 7660G + HD 7600M
N HD 7600M D

NA

Radeon R5 A6-7480 NA

Radeon HD 8650G + R5 M200 Dual NA

Asus GTX 650 FML II EC-EGPU NA

Radeon R7 A360 NA

Mobility Radeon HD 4870 NA

Radeon R7 PRO A12-8800B NA

Radeon HD 7540D + 6570 Dual NA

Intel UHD 610 NA

Radeon HD 8670D + HD 7000 Dual NA

Radeon HD 8470D + 6450 Dual NA

Radeon HD 8650G + HD 8570M Dual NA

Radeon R7 PRO A10-8750B NA

Radeon R5 A10-9600P RADEON R5, 10
COMPUTE CORES 4C

NA

Intel HD 5600 NA

Radeon HD 7660G + HD 8670M Dual NA

Radeon HD 3870 X2 NA

Radeon HD 6550A NA
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GeForce 820A NA

Radeon HD 7640G + 7600M Dual NA

Radeon HD 7640G + HD 7600M Dual NA

GeForce GT 555M NA

Radeon R7 A8-7680 NA

Radeon R5 A6-8500P NA

TRINITY DEVASTATOR MOBILE NA

Radeon HD 7570M/HD 7670M NA

Radeon HD 8730M NA

Radeon HD 6670 102.99*

Radeon R5 PRO A10-8730B 4C+6G NA

Radeon R5 PRO A6-9500B 2C+4G NA

Radeon R7 FX-9800P RADEON 530.00*

GeForce GT 640M LE 849.99*

Radeon HD 7730M NA

Radeon HD 7640G + 7700M Dual NA

FirePro V3900 129.99*

Radeon R7E NA

Radeon R5 PRO A6-8530B 2C+4G NA

Radeon HD 7640G + 8600/8700M Dual NA

Radeon HD 8650G + R5 M230 Dual NA

Radeon HD 8550D NA

Radeon HD 6630M NA

GRID P40-3Q NA

Radeon HD 8650G N HD 8650G + HD 8600M
N HD 8600M D

NA

Radeon HD 7640G N HD 7640G + HD 7670M
Dual

NA

GeForce GTS 160M NA

Radeon HD 7640G + HD 8670M Dual NA

Radeon HD 8610G + R5 M200 Dual NA

Quadro FX 4700 X2 NA

GeForce GTX 285M NA

GeForce GT 530 49.00*

GeForce GT 820M NA

GeForce GT 630 575.00*

Intel HD 610 NA

Radeon HD 7640G + HD 8500M N HD 8500M
Dual

NA

FirePro M7740 NA

Radeon HD 8550G + 8690M Dual NA

Quadro 500M 275.14*

GeForce GT 735M NA

FireGL V7700 174.99*

Radeon HD 2900 XT NA

Radeon HD 7660G + HD 7600M Dual NA

Radeon R5 PRO A8-9600B 4C+6G NA
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Radeon HD 8550G + HD 8600/8700M Dual NA

Radeon HD 8650G + 8570M Dual NA

GeForce GTS 360M NA

Quadro K510M NA

Radeon HD 7520G + HD 8750M Dual NA

SUMO 9640 NA

Radeon R5 M430 NA

FireStream 9170 NA

Radeon HD 6670 + 6670 Dual NA

Radeon HD 8610G + HD 8500M Dual NA

Intel HD P4600/P4700 NA

Radeon HD 7640G + 7670M Dual NA

Radeon R7 M340 NA

Radeon HD 7540D + HD 6450 Dual NA

NVS 5400M NA

Radeon R7 A10-7700K NA

GeForce 8800 Ultra NA

Radeon R5 PRO A6-8570E 2C+4G NA

Radeon HD 7640G + 7400M Dual NA

GeForce GT 710 35.99

GeForce 9800 GTX/9800 GTX+ 89.99*

Radeon HD 8450G + 8750M Dual NA

Radeon R6 PRO A10-8700B R6, 10 Compute
Cores 4C+6G

NA

GeForce 9800 S NA

Radeon HD 8650G + 8670M Dual NA

Matrox C420 LP PCIe x16 NA

Radeon HD 8650G + HD 7670M Dual NA

Radeon HD 7660D + HD 7000 Dual NA

Intel HD 4600 NA

Radeon HD 7610M NA

Radeon R7 M265 NA

Radeon HD 7640G + HD 7700M N HD 7700M
Dual

NA

Radeon HD 7660G + 7470M Dual NA

GeForce GTS 240 64.99*

Radeon HD 8510G + HD 8500M Dual NA

Radeon HD 7570 51.41*

Radeon HD 2900 PRO NA

Radeon HD 7640G + 7500/7600 Dual NA

GeForce 810A NA

Radeon HD 8650G + 8500M Dual NA

Radeon R7 PRO A8-8650B NA

Radeon HD 7520G + HD 8600/8700M Dual NA

Intel HD 510 NA

Radeon HD 7640G + HD 7400M Dual NA

GeForce GTX 280M NA
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Radeon R5 A10-9600P 4C+6G NA

Radeon R7 A8 PRO-7600B NA

Radeon R5 330 339.99*

Radeon HD 7500G + 7500M/7600M Dual NA

FireGL V7600 NA

GeForce GTS 250 89.99*

Intel HD 515 NA

GeForce GT 720A NA

Radeon HD 8650G + 8600M Dual NA

Radeon HD 8550G N HD 8550G + HD 8600M
N HD 8600M D

NA

Radeon R5 PRO A10-8730B R5, 10
COMPUTE CORES 4C+6G

NA

7900 MOD - Radeon HD 6520G NA

Radeon HD 8610G + 8500M Dual NA

GeForce 910M NA

GeForce 8800 GTX 199.99*

Radeon HD 7640G + HD 8500M Dual NA

GeForce 8800 GTS 512 NA

Radeon HD 8650G + HD 8600M Dual NA

Radeon R5 A6-9400 RADEON R5, 6
COMPUTE CORES 2C+4G

NA

Intel HD P4600 NA

Radeon HD 8550G + 8500M Dual NA

Radeon R6 NA

Radeon HD 8610G + 8670M Dual NA

Radeon HD 8510G + 8500M Dual NA

Radeon R5 M330 NA

Radeon HD 7640G + 7470M Dual NA

Quadro 1000M 54.50*

Radeon HD 8550G + HD 8600M Dual NA

Radeon HD 7520G + 7600M Dual NA

Radeon HD 7640G + HD 7700M Dual NA

BurnInTest

PerformanceTest

OSForensics

MemTest86

WirelessMon

Zoom Search Engine

Free Software

USB3.0 Loopback Plugs

USB2.0 Loopback Plugs

PCIe Test Cards

USB Power Delivery Tester

Serial and Parallel Loopback Plugs

USB Short Circuit Testers

CPU Benchmarks

Video Card Benchmarks

Hard Drive Benchmarks

RAM Benchmarks

PC Systems Benchmarks

Android Benchmarks

Company

Contact Us

The Press Room
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614

614
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610

610

609

608

607

606

606

605

605

603

600

600

596

596

595

595
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591
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